BOB'S FURNITURE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS & PARTS IDENTIFICATION BOB'S SKU # 20065530001 RELIC LIFT TOP COFFEE TABLE

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.

NoCodeQtyDescriptionNoCodeQtyDescription11602-15BDFP05B1 pcDrawer Complete B - Left Side41602-15BDFP046 setsPull w/Screws21602-15BDFP05C1 pcDrawer Complete C - Middle51602-15BDFP121 setLift Top Mechanism31602-15BDFP05A1 pcDrawer Complete A - Right Side61602-15BDFP034 pcsCastersHardware Pack : #1602-15BDFP01NoDescription	F	Parts ke	۲				
2 1602-15BDFP05C 1 pc Drawer Complete C - Middle 5 1602-15BDFP03 4 pcs Casters 3 1602-15BDFP05A 1 pc Drawer Complete A - Right Side 6 1602-15BDFP03 4 pcs Casters Hardware Pack : # 1602-15BDFP01 No Description Qty A @ Flat washer M8 x 18 4 pcs 5 flotQ-15BDFP01 13 1 pc 5 flotQ-15BDFP01 No Description Qty 4 @ Flat washer M8 x 18 4 pcs 5 flotQ-10 0 0 0 0 5 flotQ-10 0 0 0 0 0 6 A @ A @ A A A 1 2 3 6 A A A A A 1 2 3 6 A A A A A 1 2 3 6 A A <t< th=""><th></th><th></th><th>-</th><th></th><th>Qty</th><th>Descri</th><th>iption</th></t<>			-		Qty	Descri	iption
3 1602-15BDFP05A 1 pc Drawer Complete A - Right Side 6 1602-15BDFP03 4 pc Casters Hardware Pack : #1602-15BDFP01 No Description Qty A © Flat washer M8 x 18 4 pc B © Vrench 13 1 pc 5 6 1 2 3 6 1 2 3 1 3 1 2 3 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1602-15BDFP05B 1 pc Drawer Complete B - Left Side	ə 4	1602-15BD	FP04	6 sets	Pull w/Screws	
Hardware Pack : #1602-15BDFP01 No Description Oty A B Ret Washer M8 x 18 4 pc B Ret Wench 13 1 pc 4 6 B 1 2 3 6 A 1 2 3 7 A 1 2 3 7 A 1 2 3 A	2 1602-15BDFP05C 1 pc Drawer Complete C - Middle	5	1602-15BD	FP12	1 set	Lift Top Mechanis	sm
No Description Oty A Plat washer M8 x 18 4 pc B Vrench 13 1 pc 5 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	3 1602-15BDFP05A 1 pc Drawer Complete A - Right Sid	de 6	1602-15BD	FP03	4 pcs	Casters	
A B Flat washer M8 x 18 4 pc 1 pc 4 6 B C A 1 2 3 6 A 1 2 3 7 A 1 2 3 A 1 3 A 1 3 A 1 3 A 1 3 A 1 3			Н	ardware	e Pack :	# 1602-15BDFP0	1
b b c c c c c c c c c c c c c		No					
B Wrench 13 1 pc 5 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7		> A	0	Flat w	asher	M8 x	18 4 pcs
		⊐ В		Wrend	ch	13	
							B

WARNING: To avoid serious personal injury:

- Carefully and strictly follow assembly instructions. Improper assembly of furniture can result in structural failure, instability of the product, or tip-over.
- Monitor and carefully control the assembly components. These include small
 parts and hardware that may present a choking hazard to small children.
 Bob's furniture should be assembled only by responsible adults and children
 should not be involved in the assembly process.
- Where provided, wall mounting hardware should always be used as prescribed in these instructions to anchor furniture to wall. Proper use of the wall mounting hardware can significantly reduce the potential for furniture tip-over and crushing injuries.